Form 4,20
Rule 4 34 - CVL

The Insolvency Act 1986
Statement of Company's Affairs

Pursuant to section 95/99 of

the Insolvency Act 1986

To the Registrar of Companies

For Official Use

Company Number

08139162

Name of Company

Crcketers Inn-Steep Limited T/A The Cricketers Inn

I/ We

Alan Simon, Langley House, Park Road, London, N2 8EY

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs
as at 17 Apnl 20156

/

Signed Date 17 April 2015

Accura Accountants Business Recovery [Turnaround Ltd Ear Official llea

Langley House

Park Road Insol

London |

N2 8EY |

i

*A45WYHQ2" |

Ref C1039/AS/MC/RN/MAINS A18 23/04/2015 #200

Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow COMPANIES HOUSE




Rule 4 34-CVL

Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of
Cncketers Inn-Steep Limited T/A The Cricketers Inn

on the 17 April 2015 the date of the resolution for winding up

Form4 19

Statement of truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true

Full Name [y crtocs e S Szl

y .

Dated o /y/)o/u"
777




Cricketers Inn-Steep Limited T/A The Cricketers Inn
Statement Of Affairs as at 17 Apnl 2015

A - Summary of Assets

Estimated to
Assets Book Value Realise
£ £

Assets subject to fixed charge
Assets subject to floating charge-

Uncharged assets:

Proceeds from the sale of assets 3,000 00 3,000 00
Debtor re sale of assets 4,500 00 4,500 00
Estimated total assets available far preferential creditors 7,500 00
Signature /4 Date /7 /0 V/Z 2/9”

v U 7 77




Cricketers Inn-Steep Limited T/A The Cricketers Inn
Statement Of Affairs as at 17 Apnl 2015

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 7,500 00
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors -
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 7,500 00
Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
NIL
7,500 00
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL
Estimated total assets avallable for floating charge holders 7,500 00
Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 7,500 00
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 7,500 00
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Trade & Expense Creditors 112,118 17
Banks/Institutions 2,500 00
HM Revenue & Customs (PAYE) 10,000 00
HM Revenue & Customs (VAT) 80,000 00
204618 17

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
{excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003)

(197,118 17)

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors

Issued and called up capital
Ordinary Shares 100 00

(197,118 17)

100 00

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members

(197,218 17)

Signature //%/44 Date /7 45/ él’/xf
TR AR, / Ve




€0 Gi GloZ dy gi 0l $LOZ J3A 10S Sdi 1 o) abed
aineubig
L00T \Q \h\
Ll 819'v0Z Buljjelo] salug z|
000 O3 LND 'X8ss] '‘eanuielg ‘ploussoylan 'Aep plemalay paay UYyor SEjOUNN JW 00Ny
00 000'L ASYE ZZIN ‘Jaisayouepy ‘aue AgjBuo ‘asnoH [esiaalun xoiddy wosiun 0oNo
00 €8S ¥NE £LNE 'Xossng 1sap) ‘Buigops 'peoy UBLIOR A ‘aSNOH uisyinog Isiepp Wiayinosg 008D
00 020’y NAL SNH 'IINH ‘€85 xog Od 1aMOdN OGNO
JSt TING
00 000'0L 'X9sSng J1sapn ‘Buiyuopn ‘peoy uoibulieg ‘esnoH 26piug uoibulung ‘810 Juawasioug {(3Avd) swolsn) @ anuanay WH 001D
000 YV 2v40 ‘WPAL JAUNBW 19ang spised ‘sBuipiing Juswuianos 'z pAL JAYLBN SJO 1D (1L0) swoisn B anuaAsy INH LOHD
00 000’08 avl /7 |codiaa ‘19ang sawer ‘asnoy ueiiay 10oj4 UG ‘pun Asusajosu| (1L¥A) swolsng % anuanay WH Q0HD
Ll 29L'E dX| LNO ‘projping ‘weyding ‘assoybiy g 093je9 1090
9dzZ L1 ‘uojuney
00 000'001 ‘BNUDAY YIB Yooigyoe|g ‘a1ec) yooIqyoelg 'd 17 Bow(ip e ‘uoeibbny uusio o Aoydnusjueg u| - Asbjeo Asiyoacg) aaudla] 005D
00 gpe'c X3r LEND ‘anysdweH ‘piaysislad ‘aoe|d suuag [IounoD Joulsiqg anysduieH 1seq 003D
000 g8z 2837 ‘anysialsand ‘Q1314SY3L3d o|d yueg shejoieq 2090
000062 A9 £1S1 's93-uc-uopio0lg “ed ssauisng slepsasy ‘000¢ xod Od pieofejoleg £04d0
3 Ssalppy aweN Koy

s10)1pain Auedwosn - g
uuj si931a)219 8yl /L pajiwi] daajg-uu| siaja) U
P11 punoJeuin] AIaA023Yy Ssauisng SJUBIUNOIIY BINIDY




€0 G1 5102 INdy 51

\3\QN \Q N\

~

010z 18A 705 Sdl I j0 | abed

ainmeubig

00} Buijjejo] saulug ¢
Gl 0 Gl 0 PUBISZIMS 'SIEIBA '€ BQJY ¥/61 ‘TLT SjBl0d 3%eD Aobleg eowocsap SIN 00DH
GL 0 Gl 0 X¥P 20d 'S)ueH ‘uopajquiel '1ea.g 1se3 ‘wiayusig Aabjes) apAH sower WellpMm JIN - LODH
0L 0 0L 0 93t /IND 'xass3 'sanuielg ‘plRYSISYIaM Aep plEmBIDH L P33y UYor SejoYaIN JN  00HH
jejol FE11)Te]) P10 joid ssappy aWeN Aoy

siapjoyaseys - 9
uu| S193oU2) 9y /L pajwi] daajg-uu Si9)axou)
P} punosewn] A19A023y SSaulsng SJUBRIUNOIDY BINJDY




